
Fort Recovery Elementary School                
865 Sharpsburg Road, Fort Recovery, Ohio 45846                

Phone: (419) 375-2768 Fax: (419) 375-4231                
Email: <username>@fortrecoveryschools.org                

Fort Recovery Middle School        
865 Sharpsburg Road, Fort Recovery, Ohio 45846        

Phone: (419) 375-2815 Fax: (419) 375-4231        
Email: <username>@fortrecoveryschools.org        

Name Email Name Email
Acheson, Lori acheson@fortrecoveryschools.org Bihn, April bihnap@fortrecoveryschools.org
Albers, Jamie albersj@fortrecoveryschools.org Blockberger, Dave (HS) blockberger@fortrecoveryschools.org
Bertke, Susan bertkes@fortrecoveryschools.org Dues, Mindy duesm@fortrecoveryschools.org
Brewer, Cheri brewer@fortrecoveryschools.org Evers, Gina eversg@fortrecoveryschools.org
Brunswick, Tami brunswickt@fortrecoveryschools.org Evers-Westgerdes, Tracy westgerdest@fortrecoveryschools.org
Diller, Mary diller@fortrecoveryschools.org Eyink, Kevin eyinkk@fortrecoveryschools.org
Dues, Jill duesj@fortrecoveryschools.org Faller, Stacy fallers@fortrecoveryschools.org
Dues, Mindy duesm@fortrecoveryschools.org Fullenkamp, Crystal fullenkampc@fortrecoveryschools.org
Ellerman, Kari eilerman@fortrecoveryschools.org Fullenkamp, Pam fullenkamp@fortrecoveryschools.org
Evers-Westgerdes, Tracy westgerdest@fortrecoveryschools.org Fullenkamp, Ryan (I-15) fullenkampr@fortrecoveryschools.org
Eyink, Kevin eyinkk@fortrecoveryschools.org Gerlach, Mandy gerlachm@fortrecoveryschools.org
Faller, Stacy (ESC) fallers@fortrecoveryschools.org Glass, Rachel glassr@fortrecoveryschools.org
Fortener, Judy fortener@fortrecoveryschools.org Grieshop, Julie grieshopju@fortrecoveryschools.org
Fullenkamp, Lisa fullenkampl@fortrecoveryschools.org Guggenbiller, Travis guggenbillert@fortrecoveryschools.org
Fullenkamp, Pam fullenkamp@fortrecoveryschools.org Hartings, Maggie hartingsm@fortrecoveryschools.org
Fullenkamp, Ryan (HS) fullenkampr@fortrecoveryschools.org Hawk, Joe hawk@fortrecoveryschools.org
Gerlach, Mandy gerlachm@fortrecoveryschools.org Huelsman, Lisa huelsmanl@fortrecoveryschools.org
Glass, Rachel (ESC) glassr@fortrecoveryschools.org Huelsman, Renee huelsmanr@fortrecoveryschools.org
Guggenbiller, Chris guggenbiIlerch@fortrecoveryschools.org Jutte, Jessica jutteje@fortrecoveryschools.org
Heitkamp, Bob heitkampb@fortrecoveryschools.org Kahlig, Carrie kahligc@fortrecoveryschools.org
Heitkamp, Laura heitkampl@fortrecoveryschools.org Klingshirn, Amy klingshirn@fortrecoveryschools.org
Homan, Melissa homanm@fortrecoveryschools.org Knuth,Reid knuthr@fortrecoveryschools.org
Keller, Kristy kellerk@fortrecoveryschools.org Marlow, Seana marlows@fortrecoveryschools.org
Klingshirn, Amy klingshirn@fortrecoveryschools.org Miller, Chad millerc@fortrecoveryschools.org
Klosterman, Karen klosterman@fortrecoveryschools.org Moorman, Cindy moorman@fortrecoveryschools.org
Knuth, Reid knuthr@fortrecoveryschools.org Patch, Brian patch@fortrecoveryschools.org
Kunk, Julie kunkj@fortrecoveryschools.org Ranly, Jill ranlyj@fortrecoveryschools.org
Marlow, Seana (ESC) seana.marlow@fortrecoveryschools.org Reichert, Brian reichertb@fortrecoveryschools.org
Meyer, Jocelyn meyerj@fortrecoveryschools.org Rogers, Tony (SH) rogerst@fortrecoveryschools.org
Minnich, Kim minnichk@fortrecoveryschools.org Stahl, Tony stahlt@fortrecoveryschools.org
Moorman, Cindy moorman@fortrecoveryschools.org Wagner, Howard wagnerh@fortrecoveryschools.org
Niekamp, Jessica niekampj@fortrecoveryschools.org Weigel, Marcia weigelm@fortrecoveryschools.org
Niekamp, Kim niekampk@fortrecoveryschools.org
Overman, Shelly overmans@fortrecoveryschools.org
Pohlman, Kim pohlman@fortrecoveryschools.org
Raffel, Sandy raffel@fortrecoveryschools.org
Scheidt, Abby scheidta@fortrecoveryschools.org
Stammen, Michelle stammen@fortrecoveryschools.org
Thobe, Kelli thobeke@fortrecoveryschools.org
Timmerman, Lauryn (ESC) timmermanl@fortrecoveryschools.org
Wagner, Howard wagnerh@fortrecoveryschools.org
Wendel, Cathy wendelc@fortrecoveryschools.org
Winner, Julie winnerj@fortrecoveryschools.org
Winner, Tami winnert@fortrecoveryschools.org


